
SAAREMAA KARIKAVÕISTLUSED Eesti karikaetapp RS Feva, 29er, Techno 293, RS:X, Formula, Formula Kite. EMV RS Feva, 29er, Techno

293, RS:X, Formula
Series Standing - 8 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, August 17, 2014 3:28:42 PM EEST
 

(Entries=20) Formula | 1. Formula Master mehed 1978 ja varem ning naised 1983 ja varem | 2. Formula Grand Master mehed s 1968 ja varem ning naised 1973 ja varem | 3. Formula U20 s
1995 või hiljem | 4. Formula Lightweight võistlejad alla 75 kg

Division: Formula (20 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Date of birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total

Points Pos

1 EST 202 Martin Ervin 17.11.1969 Extreme [1] [1] 1 1 1 1 1 1 6.00 1

2 EST 24 John Kaju 19.05.1991 SSK 2 [21/DNF] 2 3 2 2 [9] 3 14.00 2

3 EST 2 Erno Kaasik 08.04.1971 Team Extreme 3 3 [4] [5] 4 4 2 2 18.00 3

4 EST 44 Toomas Mölder 24.07.1971 Surfhouse [5] 2 3 2 5 3 3 [21/DNF] 18.00 4

5 EST 555 Urmas Niine 18.01.1974 Team Mahe 4 4 [13] 4 3 [9] 8 4 27.00 5

6 EST 12 Peeter Kask 24.02.1994 Team Extreme [7] 6 6 6 [8] 5 7 7 37.00 6

7 EST 347 Tristen Erik Kivi 03.04.1997 SSK [13] 8 5 [21/DNC] 6 7 4 8 38.00 7

8 EST 233 Timo Runge 14.09.1977 Team Mahe 6 7 [9] 9 9 [10] 5 5 41.00 8

9 EST 789 Gunnar Poltruk 19.06.1975 Team Mahe [12] [9] 8 8 7 8 6 6 43.00 9

10 EST 228 Karl-Erik Saarm 19.02.1997 Extreme 9 5 7 7 [21/DNC] 6 [10] 10 44.00 10

11 EST 235 Andreas Remmel 14.12.1995 TPLK 10 10 [14] 11 13 [15] 11 9 64.00 11

12
EST 134 Artur Kaiküll

31.12.1996 Team Extreme 8 11 11 10 12 [14] [14] 13 65.00 12

13 EST 20 Erki Kivistik 16.11.1965 Team Extreme [21/DNF] [21/DNC] 12 12 11 11 12 12 70.00 13

14 EST 264 Neeme Truumees 19.08.1964 SSK 11 12 [21/DNF] 14 [17] 12 17 11 77.00 14

15 EST 5 Raoul Burmann 13.12.1969 Surfhouse 15 [16] 15 15 10 13 13 [21/DNS] 81.00 15

16 EST 27 Heiko Viilop 12.07.1975 EPL 14 14 10 13 14 16 [21/DNC] [21/DNS] 81.00 16

17 EST 294 Henry Õun 18.05.1977 SSK [17] 15 17 17 [18] 17 15 14 95.00 17

18 EST 156 Meigo Jääger 16.06.1973 Visa [21/DNF] [21/DNF] 16 18 15 18 16 15 98.00 18

19 EST 18 Karl Kask 14.12.1995 EPL 16 13 [21/DNS] 16 16 19 [21/DNC] 21/DNS 101.00 19

20 EST 256 Marit Rüüsak 29.04.1994 TPLK 18 17 18 [19] 19 [20] 18 16 106.00 20
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Subdivision: 1. Formula Master mehed 1978 ja varem ning naised 1983 ja varem (12 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Date of birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total

Points Pos

1 EST 202 Martin Ervin 17.11.1969 Extreme [1] [1] 1 1 1 1 1 1 6.00 1

2 EST 2 Erno Kaasik 08.04.1971 Team Extreme 3 3 [4] [5] 4 4 2 2 18.00 2

3 EST 44 Toomas Mölder 24.07.1971 Surfhouse [5] 2 3 2 5 3 3 [21/DNF] 18.00 3

4 EST 555 Urmas Niine 18.01.1974 Team Mahe 4 4 [13] 4 3 [9] 8 4 27.00 4

5 EST 233 Timo Runge 14.09.1977 Team Mahe 6 7 [9] 9 9 [10] 5 5 41.00 5

6 EST 789 Gunnar Poltruk 19.06.1975 Teammahe [12] [9] 8 8 7 8 6 6 43.00 6

7 EST 20 Erki Kivistik 16.11.1965 Team Extreme [21/DNF] [21/DNC] 12 12 11 11 12 12 70.00 7

8 EST 264 Neeme Truumees 19.08.1964 SSK 11 12 [21/DNF] 14 [17] 12 17 11 77.00 8

9 EST 5 Raoul Burmann 13.12.1969 Surfhouse 15 [16] 15 15 10 13 13 [21/DNS] 81.00 9

10 EST 27 Heiko Viilop 12.07.1975 EPL 14 14 10 13 14 16 [21/DNC] [21/DNS] 81.00 10

11 EST 294 Henry Õun 18.05.1977 SSK [17] 15 17 17 [18] 17 15 14 95.00 11

12 EST 156 Meigo Jääger 16.06.1973 Visa [21/DNF] [21/DNF] 16 18 15 18 16 15 98.00 12

Subdivision: 2. Formula Grand Master mehed s 1968 ja varem ning naised 1973 ja varem (2 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Date of birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total

Points Pos

1 EST 20 Erki Kivistik 16.11.1965 Team Extreme [21/DNF] [21/DNC] 12 12 11 11 12 12 70.00 1

2 EST 264 Neeme Truumees 19.08.1964 SSK 11 12 [21/DNF] 14 [17] 12 17 11 77.00 2

 

Subdivision: 3. Formula U20 s 1995 või hiljem (5 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Date of birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total

Points Pos

1 EST 347 Tristen Erik Kivi 03.04.1997 SSK [13] 8 5 [21/DNC] 6 7 4 8 38.00 1

2 EST 228 Karl-Erik Saarm 19.02.1997 Extreme 9 5 7 7 [21/DNC] 6 [10] 10 44.00 2

3 EST 235 Andreas Remmel 14.12.1995 TPLK 10 10 [14] 11 13 [15] 11 9 64.00 3

4 EST 134 Artur Kaiküll 31.12.1996 Team Extreme 8 11 11 10 12 [14] [14] 13 65.00 4

5 EST 18 Karl Kask 14.12.1995 EPL 16 13 [21/DNS] 16 16 19 [21/DNC] 21/DNS 101.00 5
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Subdivision: 4. Formula Lightweight võistlejad alla 75 kg (4 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Skipper Date of birth Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total

Points Pos

1 EST 228 Karl-Erik Saarm 19.02.1997 Extreme 9 5 7 7 [21/DNC] 6 [10] 10 44.00 1

2 EST 134 Artur Kaiküll 31.12.1996 Team Extreme 8 11 11 10 12 [14] [14] 13 65.00 2

3 EST 18 Karl Kask 14.12.1995 EPL 16 13 [21/DNS] 16 16 19 [21/DNC] 21/DNS 101.00 3

4 EST 256 Marit Rüüsak 29.04.1994 TPLK 18 17 18 [19] 19 [20] 18 16 106.00 4

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Kristiina Klaos
Jury Chair: Triin Sepp
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